Nominierungen Senioren-innen BM 2018 in Sundern

Senioren 40: (Quote 4)
Drescher, TuS 02
Brunberg, Ingo

Broch, Jorg

Brock, Carsten

Senioren 50: (Quote 4)
Haverkemper, Werner
Specka, Armin

Buenfeld, Ralf

Litschke, Volker

Ersatz

Schiittler,Udo

Senioren 60:
Fehlanzeige

Senioren 65:
Michel, Heinz-Dieter
Randerath, Alfons
Steinweg, Hans

Senioren 70:
Kurze, Manfred
Au Duong, The

Senioren 75:
Hoppe, Gunter
Blessenohl, Manfred
Willbrand, Bernd

Senioren 80:
Spanke, Friedhelm
Weller, Ernst
Simon, Walter

Seniorinnen 40
Wieners, Bernadette
Wilmes, Susanne

Seniorinnen 50:
Stelte, Barbara
Vogel, Mechthild
Levenig, Ingrid
Miller, Martina

07.12.1977
18.08.1970
03.04.1971
01.07.1974

20.11.1965
10.11.1967
13.02.1969
18.10.1967

10.06.1966

01.04.1952
24.09.1951
05.03.1952

21.01.1945
20.04.1945

29.12.1943
04.11.1940
15.05.1942

22.06.1934
28.06.1934
15.03.1938

03.04.1973
29.05.1972

07.08.1960
27.05.1961
29.09.1963
15.08.1957

Tus 02 Bruchhausen
TTC Turflon Werl
Tus 02 Bruchhausen

Do. Broch, Joérg
Do. Brock, Carsten
Do. Drescher, Jens

TTC DJK Bad Westernk. Do. Brunberg, Ingo

SV Diestedde

TuS 02 Bruchhausen
TuS Oeventrop

TV Blren

TV Soest

TV Soest
TV Soest
TTC Turflon Werl

TV Suttrop
TV Soest

TTC Gellinghausen
SSV Meschede
DJK SR Cappel

TuS Warstein
TV Soest
TV Soest

BI.W. Eickelborn
BI.W. Eickelborn

TuS Warstein
TTK Anrdchte
TTK Anrdchte
SV Holzen

Do. Buenfeld, Ralf

Do. Litschke, Volker

Do. Haverkemper, Werner
Do. Specka, Armin

Do.Pa. gesucht

Do. Randerath, Alfons
Do. Michel, Heinz-Dieter
Do.Pa. gesucht

Do. Au Duong, The
Do. Kurze, Manfred

Blessenohl, Manfred
Hoppe, Gunter
Do.-Pa. gesucht

DO.-Pa. Weller, Ernst
Do.-Pa. Spanke, Friedhelm
Do.-Pa. gesucht

Do. Wilmes, Susanne
Do. Wieners, Bernadette

Do. Miller, Martina
Do. Levenig, Ingrid
Do. Vogel, Mechthild
Do. Stelte, Barbara



